)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28209

Division: 12UB 2nd PIEDMONT

Date: Friday, April 30, 2021

Home: 09 HFC Hendersonville Wht

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jBL 01

Time: 6:00 PM

Away': 09 HFC White

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

09 HFC Hendersonville Wht

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

011
017
027
041
042
005
051
007
074
075
076
078
080
081
086
091
095
097

SIGNATURE CELL

09 HFC White

Name Goals Misconduct

Avery Graham

Treyton Stone

Dylan Knoll

Cristobal Drago

Agib Mian

Siegfried Byers

Junior Leonardo Rodriguez

Jeremiah Klaus

Charles Ladd
Adam Aiken
Andrew Ladd

Aidan Johnson

Brian Rueda

Gabriel Leonardo

Ethan Guengerich

Berkley Banchiere

Grayson Ruffin

Gael Sanchez Torres

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




