

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28209

Division: 12UB 2nd PIEDMONT Field: JBL 01

Date: Friday, April 30, 2021 Time: 6:00 PM

Home: 09 HFC Hendersonville Wht Away: 09 HFC White

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 HFC Hendersonville Wht

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 09 HFC White

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct	No.	Name	Goals	ı	Misconduct	
			:	: :	011	Avery Graham		:	:	
			:	:	017	Treyton Stone		:	:	
			:	:	027	Dylan Knoll		:	:	
			:	:	041	Cristobal Drago		:	:	
			:	:	042	Aqib Mian		:	:	
			:	:	005	Siegfried Byers		:	:	
			:	:	051	Junior Leonardo Rodriguez		:	:	
			:	:	007	Jeremiah Klaus		:	:	
			:	:	074	Charles Ladd		:	:	
			:	:	075	Adam Aiken		:	:	
			: :	:	076	Andrew Ladd		:	:	
			:	:	078	Aidan Johnson		:	:	
			:	:	080	Brian Rueda		:	:	
			:	:	081	Gabriel Leonardo		:	:	
			:	:	086	Ethan Guengerich		:	:	
			:	:	091	Berkley Banchiere		:	:	
			:	:	095	Grayson Ruffin		:	:	
			:	:	097	Gael Sanchez Torres		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments